OUR SIZZLING

SELECTION IS

PEPPERONI
MARGHERITA
VEGETARIAN

RIBS & CHICKEN
SALAMI & CHORIZO
MEXICANA

SAUCY MEAT SUPREME
CARNIVORE
PANAROTTIS SPECIAL
CHICKEN & MAYO
CHICKEN SUPREME
CHICKEN & FETA
CHICKEN & MIUSHROOM
REGINA

DUO PIZZA
Best of both!

STANDARD LARGE

5000
4000
3800
5500
3800
5500
5000
5000
5000
5000
5500
6000
5000
5000
6500

Choose any two options above.

Available at

Participating Spurs

Ts & Cs apply. The visuals are for descriptive purposes only.

@ © www.spursteakranches.com/ng
Customer Care: +27 21 525 6670

7000
5500
8000
7000
5600
7500
8000
8200
8200
7000
7500
8000
7000
7000
8500

P

IMIONSTER

13000
10500
10500
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13500




